© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 19
Cisco Wireless Gateway for
LoRaWAN
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 19
Contents
Solution overview 3

● Wind-speed rating: 165 mph
● Compliance: ROHS
Ordering information
Table 8 provides ordering information for the Cisco LoRaWAN Gateway and associated accessories.
Table 8. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description Note
Base Unit
IXM-LPWA-800-16-K9 Cisco wireless gateway for LoRaWAN, operates on the frequency subset
of 863 - 870 MHz ISM band, applicable to LoRaWAN regional profile for
Europe, Middle East, Africa and India
IXM-LPWA-900-16-K9 Cisco wireless gateway for LoRaWAN, operates on the frequency subset
of 902 - 928 MHz ISM band, applicable to LoRaWAN regional profile for
Americas, Asia (not for India and China) and Pacific
IXM-LPWA-800-K9+ TAA PID for Cisco wireless gateway for LoRaWAN, operates on the
frequency subset of 863 - 870 MHz ISM band, applicable to LoRaWAN
regional profile for Europe, Middle East, Africa and India
IXM-LPWA-900-K9+ TAA PID for Cisco wireless gateway for LoRaWAN, operates on the
frequency subset of 902 - 928 MHz ISM band, applicable to LoRaWAN
regional profile for Americas, Asia (not for India and China) and Pacific
Mount Kit
AIR-ACC1530-PMK1 Pole/Wall Mount Kit  1 per base unit